Control Category 4 PLe SIL3
SAFETY LIQUID LEAK SENSOR
SQ4 SERIES
Certified by
NRTL
Conforming to
SEMI-S2
Conforming to Machinery

Controller SQ4-C11
Connector
 ORDER GUIDE
Sensors
Type Appearance Sensing object (Note 1) Model No. Output
Fo
r s
ta
nd
ar
d
liq
ui
d
Material:
Polypropylene
Water etc.
 SQ4-A21-P PNP open-collector transistor
 SQ4-A21-N NPN open-collector transistor
Fo
r c
he
m
ic
al
liq
ui
d
Material:
PFA
Sulfuric acid, Hydrochloric acid,
Phosphoric acid, Ammonia, Fluorinert
(Note 2), Galden (Note 2) or Fluorine
etc.
 SQ4-A22-P PNP open-collector transistor
 SQ4-A22-N NPN open-collector transistor
Notes: 1) The agents mentioned above are examples. It may not be detected depending on viscosity the agent. Before using this device, check the detecting liquid and installation condition.
 2) Fluorinert™ is the world wide trademark of 3M. Galden is the world wide trademark of Solvay Solexis.
Mounting bracket set
Type